HTT-GROMMETS
Temperature range: -40˚C - +100˚C
Halogenfree, IP54, CE and RoHs -compliant. For in and outdoor use.
 Code D D1 D2 H                       B
HTT-9 20mm 15,5mm 9mm 7mm 1 – 2mm
HTT-11 23mm 18,5mm 11mm 7mm 1 – 2mm
HTT-13.5 25mm 20,5mm 13,5mm 7mm 1 – 2mm
HTT-16 28mm 22,5mm 16mm 7mm 1 – 2mm
HTT-21 35mm 28mm 21mm 9mm 1 – 3mm
HTT-29 44mm 37mm 29mm 10mm 1 – 3mm
HTT-36 54mm 47mm 36mm 12mm 1,5 – 3mm
HTT-48 68mm 60mm 48mm 12mm 1,5 – 3mm
HTT-53 75mm 64mm 53mm 12mm 1,5 – 3mm
HTT-69 90mm 79mm 69mm 12mm 1,5 – 3mm
                       Nordel OÜ                                                               info@nordel.ee
                       Treiali tee 2-204 Peetri 75312 Rae vald                +372 600 60 63
                       Harjumaa Eesti                                                       www.nordel.ee